
固体废物柜
SOLID WASTE REFRIGERATOR

产品参数 Product parameters

型       号

产品尺寸

开盖高度

开门深度

温度范围

总  容  量

容       量

负       裁

耗  电  量

Model

Product size (mm)

Cover opening height(mm)

Door opening depth(mm)

Temperature (℃)

Total capacity(L)

Capacity(L)

Negative cut(W/V)

Power consumption(KW/H)

产品特点 Product features

-  内置冷却：自动除箱和容霜水用热气蒸发，制冷机组适用于环境温度43℃，插电使用

- Built in cooling: the automatic defroster and frost holding water are evaporated by hot gas. The refrigeration unit is suitable for plug-in 
operation at an ambient temperature of 43 ℃

产品细节 Product details

SGC12003

2380×730×1125mm

1450mm

1310mm

+2℃/+15℃

1150L

3×120L

580W/230V

1.9KW/24H

SGC12002

1710×730×1125mm

1450mm

1310mm

+2℃/+15℃

750L

2×120L

440W/230V

1.9KW/24H

SGC12001

1140×730×1125mm

1450mm

1310mm

+2℃/+15℃

340L

1×120L

440W/230V

1.9KW/24H

型       号

产品尺寸

开盖高度

开门深度

温度范围

总  容  量

容       量

负       裁

耗  电  量

Model

Product size (mm)

Cover opening height(mm)

Door opening depth(mm)

Temperature (℃)

Total capacity(L)

Capacity(L)

Negative cut(W/V)

Power consumption(KW/H)

SGC24003

2680×925×1250mm

1590mm

1460mm

+2℃/+15℃

1710L

3×240L

580W/230V

1.9KW/24H

SGC24002

1910×925×1250mm

1590mm

1460mm

+2℃/+15℃

1120L

2×240L

440W/230V

1.9KW/24H

SGC24001

1140×925×1250mm

1590mm

1460mm

+2℃/+15℃

520L

1×240L

440W/230V

1.9KW/24H

欧洲品牌温控器

Europe brand compressor

液压式翻盖

Hydraulic flap

配带门锁钥匙

Equipped with door lock key

密封门封条

Seal the door seal

产品认证 Product certification

我司有权利更改产品设计和配置，不会提前告知客户！We have the right to change the product design and configuration without informing customers in advance!
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